Compact Fold for Portability

Slowing and Parking Brake

V02042019

days Cccape Wheelchar

With a foldable aluminium frame, the Escape
has been specifically designed for ease of
transportation and storage. Suitable for both
indoors and out, it gives you flexibility wherever
you go.

In addition to being portable, these attendant

or self-propelled chairs offer both comfort and
practicality. With a full-length armrest, padded
upholstery and detachable swing-away footrests,
they provide all the basic comfort necessities.
Peace of mind and low maintenance are provided
by the puncture-proof tyres.

Key features

* Folding frame and backrest for compact
storage

* Generously padded flame retardant upholstery
e Puncture-proof tyres

e Full length armrest

* Attendant-operated cable brakes

* Swing-away and detachable footrests

e Seat belt included

* Available in 2 colours: Silver Blue, Ruby Red

Specifications

Seat Width (on the outside of the tubes)
Seat Width (on the inside of the tubes)
Seat Depth

Seat Height - Front (from the ground)
Seat Height - Rear (from the ground)
Width Between Arms

Backrest Height Above Seat

Footrest Length (from seat to the surface of the footrest)

Armrest Height Above Seat
External Width (Open)
External Width (Folded)
External Depth (w/o Footrests)
External Depth (w Footrests)
Chair Weight

Max User Weight

Product Codes Silver Blue
Ruby Red
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Available ] Product
Colours Warranty

Priority One Mobility
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Self ’
Propelled

Attendant

450mm
400mm
400mm
510mm
490mm
400mm
400mm
350-450mm
230mm
530mm
270mm
750mm
995mm
12kg
100kg

PAT-091171727
PAT-091556893
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Main Frame Maximum
Warranty User Weight
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Attendant
Propelled

Self Propelled

450mm
400mm
400mm
510mm
490mm
400mm
400mm
350-450mm
230mm
640mm
320mm
800mm
1056mm
15kg
115kg

PAT-091566249
PAT-091566256

28,

Maximum
User Weight

SELFPROPELLED

E: priorityonemobility@bigpond.com
priorityonemobility.com.au



