Compact Fold for Portability



Folding Backrest



Swing-away Detachable Footrest



Slowing and Parking Brake



days Escape Wheelchair

With a foldable aluminium frame, the Escape has been specifically designed for ease of transportation and storage. Suitable for both indoors and out, it gives you flexibility wherever you go.

In addition to being portable, these attendant or self-propelled chairs offer both comfort and practicality. With a full-length armrest, padded upholstery and detachable swing-away footrests, they provide all the basic comfort necessities. Peace of mind and low maintenance are provided by the puncture-proof tyres.

Key features

- Folding frame and backrest for compact storage
- · Generously padded flame retardant upholstery
- Puncture-proof tyres
- · Full length armrest
- Attendant-operated cable brakes
- Swing-away and detachable footrests
- · Seat belt included
- Available in 2 colours: Silver Blue, Ruby Red



Specifications	Attendant	Self Propelled
Seat Width (on the outside of the tubes)	450mm	450mm
Seat Width (on the inside of the tubes)	400mm	400mm
Seat Depth	400mm	400mm
Seat Height - Front (from the ground)	510mm	510mm
Seat Height - Rear (from the ground)	490mm	490mm
Width Between Arms	400mm	400mm
Backrest Height Above Seat	400mm	400mm
Footrest Length (from seat to the surface of the footre	est) 350-450mm	350-450mm
Armrest Height Above Seat	230mm	230mm
External Width (Open)	530mm	640mm
External Width (Folded)	270mm	320mm
External Depth (w/o Footrests)	750mm	800mm
External Depth (w Footrests)	995mm	1056mm
Chair Weight	12kg	15kg
Max User Weight	100kg	115kg
Product Codes Silve	r Blue PAT-091171727	PAT-091566249



Ruby Red

PAT-091566256

PAT-091556893